WALES VS ITALTY

SIX NATIONS CARDIFF

Principality stadium

Card|ff, Wales

Behind The Posts Longsids Searing

Riverside Terrace Hospitality Fremium Seating

! ; H

Price by PAX/TICKET

€267.67/pax
$310.49/pax
€321.00/pax
$372.36/pax
€361.00/pax
$418.76/pax

€1,094.33/pax
$1,269.43/pax

Download date: 10/27/2025
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