WALES VS ITALTY

SIX NATIONS CARDIFF

PORTS

Principality stadium

Cardiff, Wales

Behind The Posts



Longside Seating



Riverside Terrace Hospitality



Premium Seating



Zone

Price by PAX/TICKET

Behind The Posts	€267.67/pax \$310.49/pax
Longside Seating	€321.00/pax \$372.36/pax
Premium Seating	€361.00/pax \$418.76/pax
Riverside Terrace Hospitality	€1,094.33/pax \$1,269.43/pax

Download date: 10/27/2025